Cambridge
ities

anﬁ"\nd

L LT A RN,

Animal nutrition ingredients

"'f

& 2
3 ¥,

r




ey
. o— —— - -
. ___-”_ _FT."'
—

s N%:

At Cambridge Commodities, we have a wide range of high-quality
ingredients suitable for animal nutrition in our portfolio. We are FEMAS
accredited to provide peace of mind when purchasing our assured
ingredients.

View Feed materials

View Feed additives

View Pre-mixes

View the change history

View FEMAS certificate

View Feed Hygiene certificate

Key: *indicates assured at source

2 *indicates assured at source Version 104

Feed materials

FEMAS approved feed list

3

Product Code
P16251
P01253
P01296
P15575
P17263
P02167

P10242
P0302

PO3015
P11916
P03214
P03240
P0325

P04039
P0602

P07065
P0O7166
PO7191
PO716

P07245
P14706
P19393
P0O803

P09025
P10016

*indicates assured at source

Name

Aloe Vera Juice Powder 95% FEED ONLY

Apple Pectin*

Astragalus Root Powder*

Boswellia Carterii 95% Powder*
Brewers Yeast Feed Grade*

Brewers Yeast Powder*

Brown Rice Protein*

Calcium Carbonate (39.6 - 40.0% Ca)*
Calcium Citrate (~21% Ca)

Carrot Powder*

Chlorella Powder*

Chondroitin Sulphate 90% Avian*
Chondroitin Sulphate 90% Porcine*
Dextrose Monohydrate*

Fenugreek Powdered Seed*

Garlic Powder*

Glucosamine HCI Vegan (Fermented)*

Glucosamine Sulphate (D) 2KCI Vegan*

Glucosamine (D) HCI Min 99% - Glucosamine 83%*

Glutamine Peptide Powder*

Hyaluronic Acid (Sodium Hyaluronate)

Hydrolysed Wheat Gluten (80% Protein) Food Grade*
Hydroxy Methyl Butyrate (HMB) Calcium (Min 99%)

Inulin Powder*

Jiaogulan powder*

Reference number
003085-EN
5.27.1
001819-EN
003804-EN
12.1.5
12.1.5
1.6.20
11.1.1
11.1.11
003185-EN
002650-EN
13.12.2
13.12.2
13.2.2
3.5.1

4.5.1
13.2.8
006053-EN
13.2.8
004344-EN
13.12.1
1.11.18
005488-EN
449
002714-EN

Version 104


https://26004659.fs1.hubspotusercontent-eu1.net/hubfs/26004659/Ingredient%20lists/FEMAS%20change%20history.pdf
https://26004659.fs1.hubspotusercontent-eu1.net/hubfs/26004659/Certificates/FEMAS%20certificate%20of%20conformity.pdf
https://26004659.fs1.hubspotusercontent-eu1.net/hubfs/26004659/Certificates/FEMAS%20feed%20hygeine%20certificate.pdf

W
Feed materials = % Feed additives

Continued

FEMAS approved additive list

Product Code Name Reference number

P11208 Kale Powder* 005397 Product Code Name Reference number Sub classification/code
P1305 Magnesium Oxide* 11.2.1 P01218 Arginine (L) Base Vegetarian* 3c361 Amino acids, their salfs and analogues
P13064 Magnesium Stearate* 000738-EN PO1211 Artichoke Extract* 2b Natural products botanically defined
P13014 Maltodextrin® 13.3.6 P0O1090 Beta Alanine 2b17001 Flavouring compounds
Betaine Base Anhydrous (Tri-Methyl Vitamins, pro-vitamins and chemically well-
FE2179 LGNS (D) 002215 N Ay Glycine) TMG with 1% Silicon Dioxide e defined substances having similar effect
P12447 Methyl Sulfonyl Methane (MSM) with 0.5% SiO2 13.9.1 P0216 Boswellia Serrata Powdered Extract  2b Natural products botanically defined
P13225 Milk Thistle Seed Powder* 002584-EN P03085 Calcium Lactate la Preservatives
P1319 MSM 13.9.1 P0O316 Carnitine (L) Tartrate* 30911 Vitamins and pro vitamins
P1401 N-Acetyl D-Glucosamine (NAG)* 003214-EN P0313 Carnitine (L)* 3a910 Vitamins and pro vitamins
P22109 Palatinose* 4.1.6 P0329 Citric Acid Anhydrous (12-40Mesh)* E330 Preservative
P16019 Papaya Fruit Powder* 002725-EN P03497 Curcumin 95% Curcumin 2b Natural products botanically defined
P16109 Pea Protein* 3.11.9 P13747 Devils Claw Extract 5% 2b Natural products botanically defined
e ) N . . .
P16062 Peppermint 0093%-EN P16182 D-Panthenol* 30842 Vitamins and provitamins onq ch_emlcolly
well-defined substances having similar effect
P16243 Pumpkin Powder* 001365-EN . ) . .
P16433 Glutamine (L) 3c451 Amino acids, their salts and analogues
P12166 Psyllium Husk Powder (Min 95%) 40 Mesh (Steam Sterilised)* 000618-EN ) )
P0728 Glycine (L)* 2b Flavouring compounds
P18037 Ribose (D)* 004423-EN i
i PIBS2 oot ok 0% Proanthocyariding 22488 Flavouring compounds
P18058 Rosehip Powder* 000800-EN e ° Y
P17686 L-Arginine 3c362 Amino acids, their salts and analogues
P1961 Slippery EIm Bark (Inner bark)* 001117-EN
P1210 Lysine mono HCL* 3c Amino acids, their salts and analogues
P1921 Spirulina Powder* 000514-EN
P11375 Malic Acid (DL)* Ta Preservatives
P1950 Sweet Potato Powder* 4.9.1 P16175 Potassium Sorbate* Ta Preservatives
P19005 Activated Charcoal* 7.13.1 P20030 Taurine (L)* 2 Natural and corresponding synthetic
chemically defined flavourings
P18975 Nettle Powder” 006851-EN P2008 Tryptophan (L-) 3c441 Amino acids, their salts and analogues
P22023 vanillin® % No‘rurgl and correspondlng synthetic
chemically defined flavourings
P2203 Vitamin A Retinol Acetate 306724 Vitamins and provitamins and chemically
325,000iu/g CWS* well-defined substances having similar effect

4 *indicates assured at source Version 104 5 *indicates assured at source Version 104



Feed addifives

Continued Continued

Product Code Name Reference number Sub classification/code
Product Code Product Name
; ; — * Vitamins and pro vitamins

P2204 Vitamin B1 (Tthmlne) HCI 30820 . . P . . ) P186497 P&E Flavour Meaty/ Savoury ( All SpeCieS)*
P22104 Vitamin B3 (nicotinamide)* 30315 Vitamins and provitamins and chemically

well-defined substances having similar effect P18696 P&E Flavour Sweet Apple ( Equine, Food Producing Animals & Dogs)*
P22105 Vitamin B5* 3084] Vlfclllmln]f and prO\;lTomlnshonq ch.enj;lcollfy; .

well-defined substances having similar effec P18694 P&E Flavour Spearmint ( Equine & Food Producing Animails)*
P2211 Vitamin Bé (Pyridoxine) HCI* 30831 Vitamins and pro vitamins
P2213 Vitamin C* 34300 Vitamins and provitamins onq chgmlcolly

well-defined substances having similar effect
P17152 Vitamin E* 34700 Vitamins and provitamins onq chermcolly

well-defined substances having similar effect
P2402 Xanthan Gum 200 Mesh (Non-GM) E 415 Emulsifying and stabilizing agents, thickeners

and gelling agents

6 *indicates assured at source Version 104 7 *indicates assured at source Version 104



Lancaster Way Business Park, Ely,
Cambridgeshure CBé 3NX

+44 (0)1353 667258
enquiries@cambridgecommodities.com

www.cambridgecommodities.com

Cambridge
Commodities





