

Animal nutrition ingredients



FEMAS Ingredients list



At Cambridge Commodities, we have a wide range of high-quality ingredients suitable for animal nutrition in our portfolio. We are FEMAS accredited to provide peace of mind when purchasing our assured ingredients.

<u>View Feed materials</u>

<u>View Feed additives</u>

View Pre-mixes

View the change history

View FEMAS certificate

View Feed Hygiene certificate

Key: *indicates assured at source

FEMAS approved feed list

Decideral Control	None	Defense and the second
Product Code	Name	Reference number
P16251	Aloe Vera Juice Powder 95% FEED ONLY	003085-EN
P01253	Apple Pectin*	5.27.1
P01296	Astragalus Root Powder*	001819-EN
P15575	Boswellia Carterii 95% Powder*	003804-EN
P17263	Brewers Yeast Feed Grade*	12.1.5
P02167	Brewers Yeast Powder*	12.1.5
P10242	Brown Rice Protein*	1.6.20
P0302	Calcium Carbonate (39.6 - 40.0% Ca)*	11.1.1
P03015	Calcium Citrate (~21% Ca)	11.1.11
P11916	Carrot Powder*	003185-EN
P03214	Chlorella Powder*	002650-EN
P03240	Chondroitin Sulphate 90% Avian*	13.12.2
P0325	Chondroitin Sulphate 90% Porcine*	13.12.2
P04039	Dextrose Monohydrate*	13.2.2
P0602	Fenugreek Powdered Seed*	3.5.1
P07065	Garlic Powder*	4.5.1
P07166	Glucosamine HCl Vegan (Fermented)*	13.2.8
P07191	Glucosamine Sulphate (D) 2KCI Vegan*	006053-EN
P0716	Glucosamine (D) HCl Min 99% - Glucosamine 83%*	13.2.8
P07245	Glutamine Peptide Powder*	004344-EN
P14706	Hyaluronic Acid (Sodium Hyaluronate)	13.12.1
P19393	Hydrolysed Wheat Gluten (80% Protein) Food Grade*	1.11.18
P0803	Hydroxy Methyl Butyrate (HMB) Calcium (Min 99%)	005488-EN
P09025	Inulin Powder*	4.4.9
P10016	Jiaogulan powder*	002714-EN

Feed materials

2 *indicates assured at source Version 104 3 *Indicates assured at source Version 104 5 *Indicates at sou



Continued

Product Code	Name	Reference number
P11208	Kale Powder*	005397
P1305	Magnesium Oxide*	11.2.1
P13064	Magnesium Stearate*	000738-EN
P13014	Maltodextrin*	13.3.6
P32179	Mannose (D)	002486-EN
P12447	Methyl Sulfonyl Methane (MSM) with 0.5% SiO2	13.9.1
P13225	Milk Thistle Seed Powder*	002584-EN
P1319	MSM	13.9.1
P1401	N-Acetyl D-Glucosamine (NAG)*	003214-EN
P22109	Palatinose*	4.1.6
P16019	Papaya Fruit Powder*	002725-EN
P16109	Pea Protein*	3.11.9
P16062	Peppermint*	00939-EN
P16243	Pumpkin Powder*	001365-EN
P12166	Psyllium Husk Powder (Min 95%) 40 Mesh (Steam Sterilised)*	000618-EN
P18037	Ribose (D)*	004423-EN
P18058	Rosehip Powder*	000800-EN
P1961	Slippery Elm Bark (Inner bark)*	001117-EN
P1921	Spirulina Powder*	000514-EN
P1950	Sweet Potato Powder*	4.9.1
P19005	Activated Charcoal*	7.13.1
P18975	Nettle Powder*	006851-EN

Feed additives

FEMAS approved additive list

Product Code	Name	Reference number	Sub classification/code
P01218	Arginine (L) Base Vegetarian*	3c361	Amino acids, their salts and analogues
P01211	Artichoke Extract*	2b	Natural products botanically defined
P01090	Beta Alanine	2b17001	Flavouring compounds
P02057	Betaine Base Anhydrous (Tri-Methyl Glycine) TMG with 1% Silicon Dioxide	3a920	Vitamins, pro-vitamins and chemically well- defined substances having similar effect
P0216	Boswellia Serrata Powdered Extract	2b	Natural products botanically defined
P03085	Calcium Lactate	la	Preservatives
P0316	Carnitine (L) Tartrate*	3a911	Vitamins and pro vitamins
P0313	Carnitine (L)*	3a910	Vitamins and pro vitamins
P0329	Citric Acid Anhydrous (12-40Mesh)*	E330	Preservative
P03497	Curcumin 95% Curcumin	2b	Natural products botanically defined
P13747	Devils Claw Extract 5%	2b	Natural products botanically defined
P16182	D-Panthenol*	3a842	Vitamins and provitamins and chemically well-defined substances having similar effect
P16433	Glutamine (L)	3c451	Amino acids, their salts and analogues
P0728	Glycine (L)*	2b	Flavouring compounds
P18932	Grape Seed/Skin Extract 80% Polyphenols 60% Proanthocyanidins	2b485	Flavouring compounds
P17686	L-Arginine	3c362	Amino acids, their salts and analogues
P1210	Lysine mono HCL*	3c	Amino acids, their salts and analogues
P11375	Malic Acid (DL)*	la	Preservatives
P16175	Potassium Sorbate*	la	Preservatives
P20030	Taurine (L)*	2b	Natural and corresponding synthetic chemically defined flavourings
P2008	Tryptophan (L-)	3c441	Amino acids, their salts and analogues
P22023	Vanillin*	2b	Natural and corresponding synthetic chemically defined flavourings
P2203	Vitamin A Retinol Acetate 325,000iu/g CWS*	3a672a	Vitamins and provitamins and chemically well-defined substances having similar effect

*indicates assured at source *indicates assured at source



Continued

Product Code	Name	Reference number	Sub classification/code
P2204	Vitamin B1 (Thiamine) HCI*	3a820	Vitamins and pro vitamins
P22104	Vitamin B3 (nicotinamide)*	3a315	Vitamins and provitamins and chemically well-defined substances having similar effect
P22105	Vitamin B5*	3a841	Vitamins and provitamins and chemically well-defined substances having similar effect
P2211	Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine) HCI*	3a831	Vitamins and pro vitamins
P2213	Vitamin C*	3a300	Vitamins and provitamins and chemically well-defined substances having similar effect
P17152	Vitamin E*	3a700	Vitamins and provitamins and chemically well-defined substances having similar effect
P2402	Xanthan Gum 200 Mesh (Non-GM)	E 415	Emulsifying and stabilizing agents, thickeners and gelling agents



Continued

Product Code	Product Name
P18697	P&E Flavour Meaty/ Savoury (All Species)*
P18696	P&E Flavour Sweet Apple (Equine, Food Producing Animals & Dogs)*
P18694	P&E Flavour Spearmint (Equine & Food Producing Animals)*

6 *indicates assured at source Version 104 7 *indicates assured at source Version 104



Lancaster Way Business Park, Ely, Cambridgeshure CB6 3NX

+44 (0) 1353 667258 enquiries@cambridgecommodities.com

www.cambridgecommodities.com

